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AUTORE PUNTEGGIO	 CLASSIFICA

Claudia	Prati 13 1

Renato	Santi 10 2

Gianfranco	Romano 8 3

Alida	Lazzaro 7 4

Gordana	Trbos 6 5

Andrea	Mele 5 6

Carla	Rita	Giannini 4 7

Luciano	Bonomi 3 8

Cinzia	Pizzitutti 2 9

Fabio	Zambelli 1 10

Elisabetta	Colaizzi 0 11

Lorenzo	Esposti 0 11

Gaspare	Marrali 0 11

Carlo	Gatti 0 11

Daniele	Penati 0 11

Caldera	Paolo 0 11

Claudio	Fierro 0 11

Paola	Magno 0 11

Maurizia	Grazioli 0 11

Laura	Frosali 0 11

Maurizio	Ianni 0 11

Paolo	Epigrafi 0 11

Robertino	Radovix 0 11

Salvatore	Cascino 0 11

CAMPIONATO	FOTO	DEL	MESE

Classifica	generale	2016
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AUTORE 01	-	Vetrine 02	-	di	fretta 03	-	Street
04	-	La	strana	

coppia
05	-	

Monocrome
06	-	

Controluce
07	-	Colori	

RGB
08	-	Sfocato	-	

mosso
09	-	Humor PUNTEGGIO	 CLASSIFICA

Claudia	Prati 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1

Renato	Santi 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 2

Gianfranco	Romano 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

Alida	Lazzaro 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4

Gordana	Trbos 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5

Andrea	Mele 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6

Carla	Rita	Giannini 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Luciano	Bonomi 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8

Cinzia	Pizzitutti 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9

Fabio	Zambelli 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10

Lorenzo	Esposti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Elisabetta	Colaizzi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Gaspare	Marrali 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Carlo	Gatti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Daniele	Penati 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Caldera	Paolo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Claudio	Fierro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Paola	Magno 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Maurizia	Grazioli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Laura	Frosali 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Maurizio	Ianni 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Paolo	Epigrafi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Robertino	Radovix 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Salvatore	Cascino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
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